Richtek
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.25A SOT23-3
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
RT9076-33GV.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
3000 pcs $0.177
6000 pcs $0.166
15000
pcs
$0.154
30000
pcs
$0.146
RT9076-33GV Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy RT9076-33GV,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 3.3V
Voltage - Input: Up to 6V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.4V @ 200mA
Supplier Device Package: SOT-23-3
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: TO-236-3, SC-59, SOT-23-3
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 250mA
Current - Limit (Min): 300mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
RT9076-33GV Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
RT9076-15GV
IC REG LDO 1.5V 0.25A SOT23-3
Richtek USA Inc.
RFQ
RT9078-10GJ5
RICHTEK
RFQ
RT9076-15GVN
IC REG LDO 1.5V 0.25A SOT23-3
Richtek USA Inc.
RFQ
RT9074-33GG
IC LDO 100MA LOW DROPOUT SOP-8
Richtek USA Inc.
RFQ
RT9073N-33GB
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.25A SOT-23-5
Richtek USA Inc.
RFQ
RT9077-33GJ5
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.2A 5TSOT
Richtek USA Inc.
RFQ
RT9076-33GVN
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.25A SOT23-3
Richtek USA Inc.
RFQ
RT9074-33GSP
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.1A SOP-8
Richtek USA Inc.
RFQ
RT9078-12GQZ
IC REG LDO 1.2V 0.3A 4ZQFN
Richtek USA Inc.
RFQ
RT9078-12GJ5
IC REG LDO 1.2V 0.3A 25TSOT
Richtek USA Inc.
RFQ
SIT8209AI-21-28E-
166.000000Y
-40 TO 85C, 3225, 20PPM, 2.8V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
LFE3-95EA-SP-EVN
BOARD EVAL SER LATTICEECP3-95EA
Lattice Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
NANO_FIBER_DEMO_1MM
NANEYE_FIBER_DEMO_OPTIC_KIT_1MM
ams
RFQ
T720144504DN
SCR PHASE CTRL MOD 1400V 450A
Powerex Inc.
RFQ
0910-60M
TRAN RF BIPO 180W 1000MHZ 55AW
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
4484F
FAN AXIAL 119X25.4MM 24VDC TERM
ebm-papst Inc.
RFQ
ACML-0805-190-T
FERRITE BEAD 19 OHM 0805 1LN
Abracon LLC
RFQ
HCM1307-R47-R
FIXED IND 470NH 38A 1.2 MOHM SMD
Eaton
RFQ
SCRH6D28-820
FIXED IND 82UH 600MA 390 MOHM
Signal Transformer
RFQ
CDEP85NP-7R1MC-88
FIXED IND 7.1UH 6.5A 15.1 MOHM
Sumida America Components Inc.
RFQ